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	Sınav Yeri\Bina Adı: İktisadi ve İdari Bilimler Fakültesi Binası

	Oturum Tarihi
	Oturum Saati
	Derslik

	28.01.2023
	10:00
	A401-A407

	28.01.2023
	11:00
	A401-A407

	28.01.2023
	12:00
	A407

	28.01.2023
	13:00
	A401-A407

	28.01.2023
	14:00
	A407

	28.01.2023
	15:00
	A407



